
For Merchants: M01, B01, Z03 And Access Package: test package

Parking Structure Occupancy Report
From: 6/10/2006 To: 6/29/2006 Printed On: 11/3/2016

Hour Net Change Proxy Validated TotalProxy

Hourly Changes Occupancy

Validated
Total 

Transactions

Sat 06/10/2006

4 4 0 4 4 0 405:00 - 05:59

22 20 0 20 24 0 2406:00 - 06:59

28 21 1 22 45 1 4607:00 - 07:59

17 7 0 7 52 1 5308:00 - 08:59

10 2 0 2 54 1 5509:00 - 09:59

9 1 0 1 55 1 5610:00 - 10:59

14 -6 0 -6 49 1 5011:00 - 11:59

13 -9 0 -9 40 1 4112:00 - 12:59

10 -1 -1 -2 39 0 3913:00 - 13:59

7 -5 0 -5 34 0 3414:00 - 14:59

2 0 0 0 34 0 3415:00 - 15:59

4 -1 -1 -2 33 -1 3216:00 - 16:59

1 -1 0 -1 32 -1 3117:00 - 17:59

1 1 0 1 33 -1 3218:00 - 18:59

3 -1 0 -1 32 -1 3119:00 - 19:59

1 -1 0 -1 31 -1 3021:00 - 21:59

146 31 -1 30 31 -1 306/10/2006 End Of Day 

1


